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LC4384V-75TN176l
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

LC4384V-75TN176l Price

Technical Information of LC4384V-75TN176l

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage Supply - Internal

Series

Packaging

Operating Temperature

Number of Logic Elements/Blocks 24

Mounting Type

LC4384V-75TN176l Details PDF

LC4384V-75TN176lI
Lattice Semiconductor
IC CPLD 384MC 7.5NS 176 TQFP

500 pcs in stock
LC4384V-75TN176l.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

LC4384V-75TN176l Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Lattice Semiconductor Description IC CPLD 384MC 7.5NS 176 TQFP
Tray Quantity Available 500
3V~36V Supplier Device Package 176-TQFP (24x24)
ispMACH® 4000V Programmable Type In System Programmable
Tray Package / Case 176-LQFP
-40°C ~ 105°C (TJ) Number of Macrocells 384
Number of /0 128
Surface Mount Delay Time tpd(1) Max 7.5ns

GET A QUOTE

LC4384V-75TN1761 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find LC4384V-75TN1761 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order LC4384V-75TN 176l
Lattice Semiconductor with warrantied and confidence. RFQ LC4384V-75TN1761 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for LC4384V-75TN176l
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LC4384V-75TN176] Datasheet

Part Number

LC4384V-75FTN256C

LC4384V-75T176-10I

LC4384V-75FTN256I

LC4384V-75FT256C-10FT256I

LC4384V-75FT256I

LC4512B-35FT256C

LC4384V-75TN176-10I

LC45

LC4384V-75T176l

LC43A

LC4384V35FT256-5I

LC4512B-10FTN256I

LC4512B-10TN176l

LC4512B-10FT256I

LC4384V-75T176C

LC450210PCH-T3

LC4512B-10T176l

LC4384V-75TN176C

LC4500291KB-XT

LC4384V-75FTN256-10I

Description Manufacturer

IC CPLD 384MC 7.5NS 256FTBGA Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

LC4384V-75T176-101 TQFP176

TQFP176

IC CPLD 384MC 7.5NS 256FTBGA Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

LC4384V-75FT256C-10FT2561 LATTICE

IC CPLD 384MC 7.5NS 256FTBG

IC CPLD 512MC 3.5NS 256FTBG

LC4384V-75TN176-101 LATTICE

TVS DIODE 45VWM 80.3VC DO202AA

IC CPLD 384MC 7.5NS 176 TQFP

TVS DIODE 43VWM 69.4VC DO202AA

LC4384V35FT256-51 LATTICE

IC CPLD 512MC 10NS 256FTBGA

IC CPLD 512MC 10NS 176 TQFP

IC CPLD 512MC 10NS 256FTBGA

IC CPLD 384MC 7.5NS 176 TQFP

IC LCD DISPLAY DRIVER COG

IC CPLD 512MC 10NS 176 TQFP

IC CPLD 384MC 7.5NS 176 TQFP

IC CHIP FOR LCD DISPLAY

LC4384V-75FTN256-101 LATTICE

LATTICE

Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

LATTICE

Microsemi Corporation

Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

LATTICE

Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

LATTICE

LC4384V-75TN176I Price
LC4384V-75TN176I Digikey
LC4384V-75TN1761 Image

Download LC4384V-75TN176| Datasheet

LC4384V-75TN176I Electronics LC4384V-75TN1761 Components

Supplier LC4384V-75TN176l Order LC4384V-75TN 176l Online
LC4384V-75TN176I Picture LC4384V-75TN1761 PDF

Manufacturer Lattice Semiconductor

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

31 pcs

460 pcs

500 pcs

96 pcs

500 pcs

867 pcs

2136 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

12 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

4 pcs

100 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

24 pcs

500 pcs

187 pcs
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